Ashok Ruia Family Trust (Atul
Ashokkumar Ruia holding as
Trustee for Ashok Ruia Family
Trust)

0 0

Sharanya A.Ruia Beneficiary
Trust

2,78,935 0

Sharmila Dalmia 2,68,853 0
Ruia International Holding
Company Private Limited

4,93,47,248 10,00,000*

Senior Advisory Services Pvt.
Ltd (Formerly known as Senior
Holding Pvt. Ltd.)

1,44,90,049 0

Radhakrishna Ramnarain Pvt.
Ltd.

1,67,800 0

Ashok Apparels Pvt. Ltd. 96,70,665 0
Ashton Real Estate
Development Pvt. Ltd.

33,200 0

Name of the Promoters No. of Equity Shares in
Transferee Company

No. of Equity Shares in
Transferor Company

The Phoenix Mills Limited N.A. 13,21,400
Ruia International Holding
Company Private Limited

4,93,47,248 10,00,000*

14

*out of 10,00,000 shares held by Ruia International Holding Company Private Limited in the
Transferor Company, 100 shares are held by Ruia International Holding Company Private Limited
jointly with Mr. Atul Ruia.

12. The pre and post Scheme (expected) shareholding pattern of the Transferee Company as on
September 30, 2020 is as under:

No. Category Transferee Company

Pre-Amalgamation Post-Amalgamation

No. of
Shares

% No. of Shares %

A Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 45,05,525 2.62 45,05,525 2.53
(b) Central Government / State

Government(s)
0 0 0 0

(c) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0
(d) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0

Bodies Corporate 7,37,08,962 42.93 7,99,78,962 44.94
Sub Total (A)(1) 7,82,14,487 45.56 8,44,84,487 47.48

2 Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals

/ Foreign Individuals)
0 0 0 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0
(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding Of Promoter
And Promoter Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

7,82,14,487 45.56 8,44,84,487 47.48

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Fund 2,55,32,848 14.87 2,55,32,848 14.35
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 1043508 0.61 1043508 0.59
(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investor 58223629 33.91 58223629 32.72
(f) Financial Institutions / Banks 1,000 0 1,000 0
(g) Insurance Companies 13,72,986 0.80 13,72,986 0.77
(h) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0
(i) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0

Foreign Bank 0 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(1) 8,61,73,971 50.19 8,61,73,971 48.42

2 Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

6,953 0 6,953 0

Sub Total (B)(2) 6,953 0 6,953 0
3 Non-Institutions
(a) Individuals

Mr. Atul Ruia 39,57,737 0

15

i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

41,63,400 2.43 41,63,400 2.34

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

2,86,725 0.17 2,86,725 0.16

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 70,000 0.04 70,000 0.04
(c) Trust Employee 0 0 0 0
(d) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs)

(balancing figure)
0 0 0 0

(e) Any Other (Specify)
IEPF 8,93,681 0.52 8,93,681 0.50
Trusts 8,500 0 8,500 0
Foreign Nationals 0 0 0
Hindu Undivided Family 92,815 0.05 9,2815 0.05
Foreign Companies 0 0 0
Non Resident Indians 1,82,763 0.11 1,82,763 0.10
Director or Director's Relative 1,10,969 0.06 1,10,969 0.06

Unclaimed Shares 0 0 0
Overseas Bodies Corporates 0 0 0
Clearing Member 1,59,555 0.09 1,59,555 0.09
Bodies Corporate 13,19,832 0.77 13,19,832 0.74
Trust to be set up by the Transferee
Company for Fractional Entitlements

0 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(3) 72,88,240 4.25 72,88,240 4.10
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

9,34,69,164 54.44 9,34,69,164 52.52

C Non-Promoter- Public
shareholding

1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0
2 Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0 0

Total shareholding of Non
Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(C)=(C1) +(C2)

0 0 0 0

Total (A+B+C) 17,16,83,651 100.00 17,79,53,651 100.00

13. The pre and post Scheme (expected) shareholding pattern of the Transferor Company as on
September 30, 2020 is as under:

Sr
No.

Category of
shareholder

Pre- Amalgamation Post- Amalgamation

No. of
Shares

% No. of Shares %

1 Promoters and
Promoter Group

23,21,400 100.00

Not Applicable* 2. Public Shareholding 0 0
TOTAL 23,21,400 100.00

* the Transferor Company is proposed to be dissolved under the Scheme and therefore there would
be no shareholding in the Transferor Company post the Amalgamation of the Transferor Company
with the Transferee Company.

14. Capital structure of the Transferee Company – Pre and post Scheme (expected)